Liste des collectes Seine-
Saint-Denis // Juillet 2024

Date Collecte Libellé Ensemble
04/07/2024 LIVRY GARGAN
05/07/2024 ST DENIS
08/07/2024 LE RAINCY
09/07/2024 DRANCY
15/07/2024 GAGNY

17/07/2024 VILLEMOMBLE
20/07/2024 NOISY LE GRAND
21/07/2024 NOISY LE GRAND
28/07/2024 EPINAY SUR SEINE

Lieux

ESPACE JULES VERNE

SALLE DE LA LEGION D HONNEUR

AGORA

HOTEL DE VILLE

MAIRIE

MEDIATHEQUE

le samedi 20/07/2024 ESPACE MICHEL SIMON
ESPACE THEOPHILE POILPOT (EX RICHARDETS)
ECOLE GEORGES MARTIN

Adresse

ALLEE DU PARC DE LA MAIRIE

6 RUE DE LA LEGION D'HONNEUR
1 ALLEE NICOLAS CARNOT
PLACE DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE

1 ESPLANADE MICHEL TEULET
118 GRANDE RUE

17 AVENUE GABRIEL PERI
2 RUE MULOT

Code Postal
93190
93200
93340
93700
93220
93250
93160
93160
93800

Ville Début Matin Fin Matin
Livry-Gargan

Saint-Denis

Le Raincy

Drancy

Gagny

Villemomble

Noisy-le-Grand 09:00 14:00
Noisy-le-Grand 09:00 14:00

Epinay-sur-Seine 08:30 13:30

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00

14:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
19:30
19:00
19:00
19:30

19:00



